WE ARE
Infrastructure and more.
UTILITY TROUGHS AND LIDS
FOR OPTIMISED PROTECTION.
WE ARE
Ibstock.
We are committed to providing the best possible design and technical support to our customers. From expert advice to a sector-
leading training and CPD provision, Ibstock’s range of design and technical services are especially configured to give architects and

SELF WEIGHT NOMINAL (Kg) A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
UD450STD 450 x 450 A - D 100 607 450 460 782 690 486 606 746
UDA450STD 450 x 450 A - D 50 621 450 460 782 640 486 605 747
UD600STD 600 x 600 A - D 100 776 600 610 950 840 646 773 906
UDA600STD 600 x 600 A - D 50 790 600 610 950 790 646 770 909
UD750STD 750 x 750 A - D 100 964 750 760 1118 990 803 926 1066
UDA750STD 750 x 750 A - D 50 978 750 760 1118 940 803 923 1069
UD1000STD 1000 x 1000 A - D 100 1558 1000 1010 1460 1270 1071 1187 1393
UDA1000STD 1000 x 1000 A - D 50 1572 1000 1010 1460 1220 1071 1193 1396
UD1250STD 1250 x 1250 A - D 150 1970 1250 1250 1741 1560 1337 1459 1659
UDA1250STD 1250 x 1250 A - D 50 1984 1250 1250 1741 1460 1337 1459 1665
A
C
G
F
E
BD
8 WE ARE Infrastructure Telephone 0333 234 34 34 9
TEE UNIT UTILITY TROUGH
PRODUCT CODE INTERNAL WIDTH X DEPTH
(mm)
REBATE DEPTH
(mm)
SELF WEIGHT
NOMINAL (Kg)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
UD450TEE 450 x 450 100 1079 1500 1207 782 782
UDA450TEE 450 x 450 50 1093 1500 1207 782 782
UD600TEE 600 x 600 100 1334 1500 1382 950 950
UDA600TEE 600 x 600 50 1348 1500 1382 950 950
UD750TEE 750 x 750 100 2088 2000 1535 1118 1118
UDA750TEE 750 x 750 50 2102 2000 1535 1118 1118
UD1000TEE 1000 x 1000 100 3180 2000 1840 1460 1460
UDA1000TEE 1000 x 1000 50 3194 2000 1840 1460 1460
UD1250TEE 1250 x 1250 100 4845 2500 2114 1741 1741
UDA1250TEE 1250 x 1250 50 4859 2500 2114 1741 1741
PRODUCT CODE LENGTH X WIDTH X DEPTH
(mm)
REBATE DEPTH
(mm)
SELF WEIGHT
NOMINAL (Kg)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
UD450CRN 450 x 450 100 918 1092 1207 782 782
UDA450CRN 450 x 450 50 932 1092 1207 782 782
UD600CRN 600 x 600 100 1164 1092 1375 950 950
UDA600CRN 600 x 600 50 1178 1092 1375 950 950
UD750CRN 750 x 750 100 1934 1600 1535 1118 1118
UDA750CRN 750 x 750 50 1948 1600 1535 1118 1118
UD1000CRN 1000 x 1000 100 3105 1646 1840 1460 1460
UDA1000CRN 1000 x 1000 50 3119 1646 1840 1460 1460
UD1250CRN 1250 x 1250 100 4600 2145 2114 1741 1741
UDA1250CRN 1250 x 1250 50 4614 2145 2114 1741 1741
90 DEGREE CORNER UNIT UTILITY TROUGH
22.5 DEGREE ANGLED UTILITY TROUGH
PRODUCT CODE LENGTH X WIDTH X DEPTH
(mm)
REBATE DEPTH
(mm)
SELF WEIGHT NOMINAL
(Kg)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
UD400225L/R 450 x 450 100 513 990 782 676
UDA400225L/R 450 x 450 50 527 990 782 676
UD600225L/R 600 x 600 100 623 990 950 606
UDA600225L/R 600 x 600 50 637 990 950 606
UD750225L/R 750 x 750 100 741 990 1118 537
UDA750225L/R 750 x 750 50 755 990 1118 537
UD1000225L/R 1000 x 1000 100 1866 1490 1460 895
UDA1000225L/R 1000 x 1000 50 1880 1490 1460 895
UD1250225L/R 1250 x 1250 100 2241 1490 1741 779
UDA1250225L/R 1250 x 1250 50 2241 1490 1741 779
STOP END UNITS
PRODUCT CODE LENGTH X WIDTH X DEPTH
(mm)
SELF WEIGHT NOMINAL